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Median Est. Home Value

$941K
Updated: 6/30/2025

0.76%

Change Over
Last Month

 

0.05%

Change Over
Last 3 Months

 

2.61%

Change Over
Last 12 Months

 

7.44%

Change Over
Last 24 Months

 

Median Est. Home Value

$941K
Updated: 6/30/2025

2.61%

Change Over
Last 12 Months

 

7.44%

Change Over
Last 24 Months

 

1.8%

Change Over
Last 36 Months

 

Total # of
Distressed Properties

7
Updated: 7/23/2025

# of
Pre-Foreclosures

0
 

# of
Foreclosures

7
 

# of
Foreclosed

0
 

Scottsdale, AZ 85254
Market Snapshot: Estimated Home Values

About this Data: Estimated home values are generated by a valuation model and are not formal appraisals. Valuations are based on public
records and MLS data where licensed. The metrics shown here reflect All Residential Properties data.

Market Snapshot: 12-Month Change in Estimated Value

About this Data: Estimated home values are generated by a valuation model and are not formal appraisals. Valuations are based on public
records and MLS data where licensed. The metrics shown here reflect All Residential Properties data.

Market Snapshot: Concentration of Distressed Properties

About this data: The metrics displayed here reflect distressed property counts (listings and public records) for All Residential Properties as of
7/23/2025.
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Median Sales Price

$945K
Updated: 6/30/2025

9.88%

Change Over
Last Month

 

2.72%

Change Over
Last 3 Months

 

12.17%

Change Over
Last 12 Months

 

24.18%

Change Over
Last 24 Months

 

Median List Price

$965K
Updated: 6/30/2025

2.72%

Change Over
Last Month

 

3.36%

Change Over
Last 3 Months

 

1.69%

Change Over
Last 12 Months

 

9.35%

Change Over
Last 24 Months

 

Market Snapshot: Sales Price

About this data: The Metrics displayed here reflect median sales price for All Residential Properties using MLS listing data.

Market Snapshot: List Price

About this data: The Metrics displayed here reflect median list price for All Residential Properties using MLS listing data.
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Search
Criteria

Location: Scottsdale, AZ 85254; Date: Changes in the Last 3 Months; Transaction Types: For Sale, For
Lease; Change Types: New Listings, Pending, Distressed; Property Types: Single Family,
Condo/Townhouse/Apt., CoOp; Maximum Properties per Change Type: 10; Sort Order: Recently updated

Market Activity Summary Stats

 
New Listings Pending Distressed   

Number of Properties 10 10 7   

Low Price / Value $7,820 $1,289 $222,350   

Median Price / Value $967,500 $4,400 $805,850   

High Price / Value $2,400,000 $1,250,000 $1,184,760   

Average Price / Sq. Ft. $448 $146 $429   

Median Price / Sq. Ft. $451 $2 $421   

Average Days in RPR 32 60 –   

Median Days in RPR 25 46 –   

Total Volume $10,856,820 $3,833,284 $5,121,860   
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New Listings: 10 Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

List
Date

List /
Lease
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

12210 N 67th St Single Family 4/3 3,015 sq
ft

48,432 2001 4/28/2025 $7,820 mo. $3

1 Active Relisted, Active: 4/28/2025 MLS ID: 6858058

FULL UPDATE! 2024 ! AWESOME CACTUS CORRIDOR ( SCOTTSDALE-CACTUS AA++LOCATION-1 ACRE- 4 BED 3 BATH-
3015 SQ FEET-5 CAR GARAGE CUSTOM POOL, SPORT COURT( FOR RENT UNFURNISHED ( NO HOA! ON QUIET
STREET MINUTES TO KIERLAND-QUARTER-100+ RESTURANTS MINUTES TO FREEWAY ( new wood plank flooring ( no
carpet) new counter-doors-hardware- VAULTED CEILINGS-POOL- -ROOM FOR RV-BOAT- A $4.5M NEXT DOOR & $5M
ACCROSS STREET-10 NEW BUILDS IN AREA $9.5M TO $5.5M -- --LEASE PURCHASE $2.5 MILLION( CAN DO LONG TERM
LEASE 1 -3 YR) NEWER ANDERSON WINDOWS CACTUS CORRIDOR IS NEW PV AT 25% TO 40% SAVING GO SAME
SCHOOLS-RESTURANTS BUT CLOSER- BE EASILY EXPANDED TO 6000+ WITH 10 CAR GARAGE-WORTH $5M+ NOT A
TEAR DOWN- **LARGEST LOT IN SUBDIVISION!! ALL NEW BATH VANITIES JUNE 2025 LEASE/PURCHASE $2.5M
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
Restoration Hardware finishes throughout. The resort-style backyard includes a newly upgraded pool, turf, pergola, children's
playhouse, and RV parking. Live the 85254 lifestyle — where luxury, location, and livability come together!

Listing Courtesy of Engel & Voelkers Scottsdale
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Pending: 10 Prop
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Living
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Date
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sq. ft.

15221 N Clubgate Dr, Unit 2080 Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 2/2 1,340 sq
ft

157 5/29/2025 $3,800 mo. 7/22/2025 $3

1 Pending Pending: 7/22/2025 MLS ID: 6873570

Offered Fully Furnished | 6-Month Minimum Lease | Turnkey Living. Welcome to your ideal home in the heart of Scottsdale! This
fully furnished and beautifully updated 2-bedroom, 2-bath condo in Kierland Greens community offers comfort, style, and
convenience. Perfect for professionals, snowbirds, or anyone looking to enjoy a worry-free stay in one of Scottsdale's premier
neighborhoods. Well-stocked kitchen. Equipped with everything you need, from cookware to small appliances, ideal for those who
love to cook and entertain. Two spacious bedrooms. Comfortable and private, each with ample storage. Features numerous
upgrades, including modern flooring, updated fixtures, and newer appliances. Laundry room w/ full size washer/dryer. No detail
overlooked!

Courtesy of Schilling Fine Homes

6135 E Campo Bello Dr Single Family 4/3 3,047 sq
ft

11,880 6/18/2025 $1,250,000 7/22/2025 $410

2 Pending Pending as of 7/22/2025 MLS ID: 6882148

Perfectly located just minutes from Kierland, Scottsdale Quarter, Mayo & Desert Ridge. This La Palma model is the most sought
after floorplan in the neighborhood. Open, bright & airy with 12' ceilings & an enormous Primary Suite split from the rest of the
house. Located on a ¼ acre N/S lot with a pool, there's plenty of room for a guest house, gazebo, outdoor kitchen. Three car
garage. Newer roof, HVAC's, interior & exterior paint. Owned Solar. Soft Water. Fiberoptic ultra speed internet great for at-home
workers. Beautiful Quartzite kitchen counters & tiled backsplash plus double ovens, gas cooking & two pantries. The Primary
Bathroom features two toilet rooms each with their own vanity & walk-in closet and an oversized remodeled shower. Very nice.
Meticulously maintained!

Listing Courtesy of Realty One Group
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Pending: 10 (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
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Date

List /
Lease
Price

Pending
Date

Price
per

sq. ft.

4925 E Desert Cove Ave, Unit
214

Single Family 3/2 1,194 sq
ft

11,148 2/8/2025 $2,000 mo. 7/21/2025 $2

3 Pending Pending: 7/21/2025 MLS ID: 6818007

Location, Location! Welcome to Tuscany Villas! 3b/2b. Perfect for those looking for a 2 bedroom and an office/den space w/
access to covered patio. Gated resort community w/ community pool, spa, fitness center, walking paths, BBQ grills throughout the
common areas. Easy access to restaurants, shops, many golf courses, public transportation, Rt101 and i5. Covered patio has
storage closet. Full size washer & dryer for added convenience. Well maintained common areas.

Courtesy of Realty One Group

4826 E Helena Dr Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 3/3 2,010 sq
ft

2,550 6/20/2025 $3,200 mo. 7/17/2025 $2

4 Pending Pending: 7/17/2025 MLS ID: 6882851

This stunning, furnished townhome is located in the 85254 Gated Community of Arabella. Built in 2022, this home features a
gorgeous kitchen fully equipped w/quartz counters, SS appliances, island, walk-in pantry, & breakfast nook. Opens to great room.
Wood-look tile flooring. Upstairs you'll find the Loft, 3 Bedrooms, & Laundry room. Split Master Bedroom includes a Walk-in
Closet & ensuite bath w/Oversized Walk-in Shower & Dbl Sinks. 2 Guest Bedrooms & Guest Bath w/Double Sinks. Blinds on
Windows. 10' Ceilings 8' Doors. 2 Car-Garage. Covered Backyard Patio. Community offers a Cabana, Park, Pool, Tot Lot, Walk
Trails & more! Perfect location that's close proximity to the Loop 101, Scottsdale Quarter, Kierland Commons, Desert Ridge
Market Place, PV Shopping, & more!

Courtesy of E & G Real Estate Services

5335 E Shea Blvd, Apt 1114 Single Family 1/1 779 sq ft 794 5/12/2025 $1,289 mo. 7/16/2025 $2

5 Pending Pending: 7/16/2025 MLS ID: 6865456

Clean and Ready to Move in Now! Professionally Managed and Maintained! Where Do you Imagine Living?
Courtesy of Tricon American Homes

5107 E Kings Ave Single Family 5/4 3,720 sq
ft

8,923 7/2/2025 $975,000 7/22/2025 $262

6 Pending Pending as of 7/22/2025 MLS ID: 6887655

Step into this stunning 5-bedroom, 3.5-bathroom home, offering space, style, and versatility! Located on a large corner lot
featuring mature landscaping, luscious green grass, covered patio, built-in BBQ and a private pool. The large grapefruit tree
produces over 500 pink grapefruits per season! The perfect backyard oasis to relax or entertain guests. Amazing location in the
coveted zip code 85254. Close to multiple schools, parks, Scottsdale Quarter and Kierland Commons. No HOA!

Listing Courtesy of R.o.i. Properties

11416 N Century Ln Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 2/2 1,719 sq
ft

4,141 6/17/2025 $645,000 7/21/2025 $375

7 Pending Pending as of 7/21/2025 MLS ID: 6881453

Rare opportunity to own a townhome just steps from Orange Tree Golf Course in the coveted 85254 zip code! Set in a quiet
corner of the community, this updated home offers low-maintenance living surrounded by multi-million-dollar properties. Enjoy
vaulted ceilings, a spacious floor plan, gas fireplace, mature landscaping. Recent upgrades include: new HVAC, electrical panel,
renovated bathrooms, custom blinds, wood flooring in the primary bedroom, white kitchen cabinets, and stainless appliances.
Front yard is plumbed with a gas line ready for a firepit to be added. LOW monthly HOA at $230/month!

Listing Courtesy of Two Brothers Realty & Co
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Pending: 10 (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
List
Date

List /
Lease
Price

Pending
Date

Price
per

sq. ft.

6043 E Hearn Rd Single Family 4/3 2,385 sq
ft

13,898 6/12/2025 $945,000 7/21/2025 $396

8 Pending Pending as of 7/21/2025 MLS ID: 6879293

Beautifully updated 4-bedroom, 2.5-bath home featuring over 2,300 sq. ft. of open, light-filled living space on a private, oversized
lot. The spacious floor plan is ideal for both everyday comfort and effortless entertaining. Enjoy true Arizona outdoor living in the
resort-style backyard, complete with a remodeled heated Pentair pool, gazebo, putting green, and low-maintenance artificial turf
perfect for year-round enjoyment. Inside, the home offers tasteful upgrades, abundant natural light, and two brand-new HVAC
systems for optimal comfort and efficiency. This turn-key property is exceptionally maintained and has a proven track record as a
successful short-term rental Ideal as a primary residence, vacation retreat, or income-generating investment. Located just
minutes from Kierland Commons, Scottsdale Quarter, and the Mayo Clinic, with top-rated dining, shopping, and entertainment
just around the corner. Don't miss this rare opportunity to own a move-in ready home with true resort-style amenities in one of
Scottsdale's most sought-after neighborhoods!

Listing Courtesy of Srl Group

6943 E Redfield Rd Single Family 3/2 2,039 sq
ft

10,941 6/2/2025 $2,995 mo. 7/21/2025 $1

9 Pending Pending: 7/21/2025 MLS ID: 6874602

3 bedroom 2 bath home in Raskin Estates, the heart of 85254! Walk in to a newly updated open floor plan with lots of natural
light. New vinyl flooring installed in living/dining room and all bedrooms! Kitchen includes large eat-in area, breakfast bar, and all
appliance shown are included. Large family room boasts unique fireplace and double French doors that lead to the amazing
backyard! Master suite features walk-in closet, dual sinks, and a sunken shower/tub combo. Backyard is an entertainer's dream
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